Aras an Chontae,

Cnoc na Radhare, Gaillimh
HI1 HBKX

Aras an Chontae,
Prospect Hill, Galway.

HI1 HEKX.

Fén/Phone:  {091) 509 000

Facs/Fax:  (091) 508 010

Idirtfon/Web: www.gaillimh.ie
www.galway.ie

SMS: (087) 7799888
Twitter: @galwaycoco

Tithiocht

Housing
(091) 509 300
housing@galwaycoco.ie

Deontais Tithiochta
Housing Grants
(091) 509 301
housing@galwaycoco.ie

Seirbhisi Corpardideacha
Corporate Services
(091) 509 225
corpserv@galwaycoco.ie

Timpeallacht & Tréidliachta
Environment & Veterinary
(091) 509 510
environment@galwaycoco.ie

Béithre, lompar & Muiri

Roads, Transportation & Marine
(091) 509 309
roads@galwaycoco.ie

Acmhainni Daonna
Human Resources
(091) 509 303
XIhr@galwaycoco.ie

Métarchain

Motor Taxation

#(091) 509 099
BImotortax@galwaycoco.ie

Clar na dToghthiri
Register of Electors
(091) 509 310
D<lelectors@galwaycoco ie

Seirbhisi Uisce

Water Services
(091) 509 505
water@galwaycoco.je

Pobal & Fiontar

Community & Enterprise
(091) 509 521
community@galwaycoco.ie

Pleanail

Planning

7%(091) 509 308
Xiplanning@galwaycoco.ie

Leabharlann

Library
(091) 562 471
info@galwaylibrary.ie

Combhairle Chontae na Gaillimhe
Galway County Council

21stMarch 2016

Chuig Gach Ball Den Coiste Polasai Straitéiseach
| Boithre Agus lompar |

To Each Member of the
Roads & Transportation Strategic Policy Committee

A Chara

You are requested to attend a Meeting of the Roads & Transportation Strategic Policy
Committee which will be held on Wednesday 06" April 2016 at 10.00 a.m. in Galway
County Council office, Loughrea, Co Galway.

AGENDA

Minutes of Roads & Transportation SPC meeting 15" March 2016 — to follow
Pay Parking

Roads funding model

Any Other Business

s mise le meas r;P
|9\ 9“{@\\)\&\

PON=

Liam Gavin 3
Director of Services
Roads, Transportation, Marine & General Services Unit

Ta mile failte roimh chomhfhreagras agus gnd tri Ghaesilge.
gaeilge@cocogaillimh.ie



